Regulations, 2015, one day prior to the listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on

the website of Stock Exchanges before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

a) As on the date of this Prospectus, there are no partly paid-up shares/ outstanding convertible securities/

warrants in our Company.

b) The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category ñPublicò and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares: NIL

c) The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category ñPublicò and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares: NIL

d) There are no equity shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

e) Other than the equity shares, there are no other class of securities issued by our Company.

8. The shareholding pattern of our Company showing the aggregate shareholding before and after the

Issue is set forth below:

Sr. No.
Name of the

Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Equity

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Equity

A Promoters

1 Bharat Hemraj Gala 24,40,317 39.47 24,40,317 28.1

2 Hemraj Bhimshi Gala 21,29,417 34.44 21,29,417 24.53

3 Rita Bharat Gala 5,01,900 8.11 5,01,900 5.78

  Total (A) 50,71,634 82.02 50,71,634 58.41

B
Promoter Group &

Relatives

1 Rahul Devshi Shah 2,73,000 4.41 2,73,000 3.14

2 Rajesh Hemraj Gala 81,900 1.33 81,900 0.94

3 Manjula Rajesh Gala 23,567 0.38 23,567 0.27

  Total (B) 3,78,467 6.12 3,78,467 4.35

C Public

1 Chetan Shah 63,000 1.02 63,000 0.73

2 Foram Shah 31,500 0.51 31,500 0.36

3 Gaurav Joshi 10,267 0.17 10,267 0.12

4 Kaushik Joshi 1,34,500 2.18 1,34,500 1.55

5 Premal Shukla 81,667 1.32 81,667 0.94

6 Bhavesh Shah 1,983 0.03 1,983 0.02

7 Bhupesh Shah 1,983 0.03 1,983 0.02

8 Jyoti Sanghvi 78,167 1.26 78,167 0.9

9 Tanvi Sanghvi 78,167 1.26 78,167 0.9

10 Preeti Dedhia 39,667 0.64 39,667 0.46

11 Pravin Doshi 1,33,000 2.16 1,33,000 1.53

12 Jimish Shah 39,667 0.64 39,667 0.46

13 Palak Shah 39,667 0.64 39,667 0.46

KSHITIJ POLYL INE LIMITED  75

  Total (C) 7,33,235 11.86 7,33,235 8.44

D TOTAL (A+B+C)  61,83,336 100 61,83,336 71.2

9. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares (including

bonus shares) by capitalizing any revaluation reserves.

10. Till date our Company has not made any allotment of Equity Shares pursuant to any scheme approved

under section 391- 394 of the Companies Act, 1956 or Section 230-233 of the Companies Act, 2013.

11. Our Company does not have any Employee Stock Option Scheme/ Employee Stock Purchase Plan for our

employees and we do not intend to allot any shares to our employees under Employee Stock Option

Scheme/ Employee Stock Purchase Plan from the Issue. As and when, options are granted to our employees